
CMCL As of April 30, 2020

YTD Actual Budget Difference % 18-19 YTD YTD Diff
Actual

Income Year Complete 67%

Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00
Offerings 373,093.78 432,335.00 -59,241.22 321,058.00 52,035.78
Rent 8,307.00 20,000.00 -11,693.00 11,691.00 -3,384.00

Total Income 381,400.78 452,335.00 -70,934.22 84% 332,749.00 48,651.78  

Expenses

Christian Education 2,941.90 8,875.00 -5,933.10 33% 3,112.28 -170.38
CMCL Community 16,585.71 29,275.00 -12,689.29 57% 18,436.33 -1,850.62
Facility 59,522.96 125,575.00 -66,052.04 47% 98,756.81 -39,233.85
Outreach 22,642.23 48,540.00 -25,897.77 47% 30,949.89 -8,307.66
Personnel 167,392.05 273,578.00 -106,185.95 61% 167,957.74 -565.69

Total Exp 269,084.85 485,843.00 -216,758.15 55% 319,213.05 -50,128.20

Income-Expense 112,315.93 -33,508.00 145,823.93

Gain/(loss) current year $112,315.93
Total unreserved funds $210,006.66


